14




6 6 8 ()
1 )
2-1
2 )
3-0
3 ) _______
2-0
4 ) _______
2-1
5 ) I
3-0
6 )
2-1
3-0
8 ) _______
3-0
9 ) I
2-0
H 2-1
11 ) et
2-1
12 )
3-0
13 )
2-1
14 ) =----
2-1
15 ) I
2-1
16 )
2-1
17 ) --m---
2-1
18 )
2-1
19 )
3-0
20 ) =----
2-1
21 ) I
2-0
22 ) —
2-1
23 e
2-1
24 )
3 ( ) 4 ()



1R 2 3 0 3 1|[R2 5 21
D 62 D 75

S 1 61 S 1 36

S 2 61 S 2 61

1R 9 30 g 1[R4 10 2
D 64 D 46

S 1 6 2 S 1 61

S 2 6 4 S 2 63

1R 15 -21 1] 4 1R6 16 12
D 6 3 D 60

S 1 26 S 1 16

S 2 6 2 S 2 6 4

1R 21 -21 2|0 1R8 22 12
D 6 3 D 26

S 1 57 S 1 762)
S 2 61 S 2 64

2R 1 2 1 2 2IR2 5 30
D 61 D 6 3

S 1 765) S 1 6 2

S 2 46 S 2 63

2R 7 30 9 2IR4 10 2
D 6 3 D 6 3

S 1 61 S 1 63

S 2 61 S 2 26

2R 13 -21 115 2R6 16 12
D 64 D 6 3

S 1 75 S 1 26

S 2 26 S 2 6 4

2R 19 30 2|1 2R8 24 12
D 75 D 6 2

S 1 6 4 S 1 26

S 2 6 4 S 2 64

QF 1 2 0 s QF2 7 20
D 61 D 6 3

S 1 6 2 S 1 53

S 2 45 S 2 60

QF 13 -21 1/6 QF4 24 02
D 36 D 61

S 1 63 S 1 4 4

S 2 63 S 2 6 2

SF 1 2 1 i SIF2 24 2
D 61 D 6 3

S 1 61 S 1 63

S 2 36 S 2 46

F 3 0 2|4

D 6 2

S 1] 4 QET

S 2 4 BET




7
6 6 9 ()10 ()

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

M702782

M130246

M131825

M97360

M129517

M128238

M131430

M128682

M132731

M128382

M130361

M128492

M129546

M131878

M131474

M130272

M144733

M129173

M132870

M131390

M124606

M132381

M132596

M128408

M133515

M83898

M139060

M130496

M130322

M132917

M129284

M97291

/

3130681

3130719

3507300

3704127

3214689

3803685

3131061

3314138

3216096

3314328

3129811

3605338

3130004

3507130

3507180

3420966

3704063

3604742

3128398

3506430

5000461

3129269

3423124

3314095

3216105

3217424

3314682

3804390

3420870

3128795

3604958

3217352

AW NP

—_~ o~~~

A
) .1 60
) - 62
) o
60

i
) 1 62

75
U
) i 63

83

i
) i 61

63
U I
) .1 60
) - 76(5)
,
) - 75
) 76(2)

—
i
) 1 61
) 76(3)
) 1 62
64

i
) b 82

63
A
) 1 60
) == 84
y T
) - 64
) — 61
) _| 63
) - 75
) =

0 N o O,
_~ o~~~



7

6 6 9 ()10 ()

| M129536 / 3214905 _
M129493 / 3214440

, M120258 / 3604911 e
M129272 / 3604939

5 M131390 / 3506430 b4
M131395 / 3506641

, M129546 / 3130004 1 ©
M133515 / 3216105

g M129578 / 3131060 62
M132381 / 3129269 I

g M128859 / 3314477 i
M124333 / 3315165

; M124606 / 5000461 63
M83898 / 3217424 I

g M130272 / 3420966 4 &
M130377 / 3420308

g M128382 / 3314328 82
M128803 / 3313908 I

10 M130782 / 3421143 e
M130846 / 3420447

1 M130496 / 3804390 63
M131878 / 3507130 I

1, M132870 / 3128398 64
M129579 / 3129856

13 M129551 / 3214651 63
M132402 / 3128813 I

14 M129206 / 3604814 R
M129173 / 3604742

15 M130361 / 3120811 76
M132575 / 3128849

16 M144733 / 3704063
M97360 / 3704127 )

AW N PP

1 1
1 1
1 1
—— -
~
— — ~—
D
N



